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Our Purpose 
We are an interdisciplinary center  
serving communities and 
organizations through research, 
training and guidance to cultivate 
healthy and safe cultures. 



About the Clickers 

First, wait until the 
question is active. 
 
Then, to respond to a 
question, simply 
press the button for 
your answer. You just 
have to press it once. 
 



Can you change someone else’s 
behavior? 
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Simplified Behavior Model 

(represents one individual) 
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Simplified Behavior Model 

Where do values, 
attitudes, and beliefs 

come from? 
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What percentage of U.S. high school 
students drove when they had been 
drinking alcohol (in the past 30 days)? 
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Drinking and Driving Among U.S. HS Students 

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

1991 1993 1995 1997 1999 2001 2003 2005 2007 2009 2011 2013

Drove when drinking in the past 30 days

10% 
(54% reduction 

since 1991) 

Source: Centers for Disease Control, Youth Risk Behavior Survey 



71%  
(among 11th and 12th graders) 

perceived that MOST students 
in their school had driven  

after or while drinking  
(2.6 times more likely) 

Source: MN P&I 2013 PCN Student Survey, Grades 11-12, n=1464 



What percentage of adults in US 
wear their seat belts? 
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87%  
US adults wear  

a seat belt 
 

National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA), January 2014 



75%  
perceived that MOST adults in 

their community did NOT 
usually wear a seat belt 

Source: UT Community 2013 Survey, n=1338 



Intervention 

experience created to 
intentionally change 
specific beliefs 





Family Rules 

4.5* times more likely to 
always wear a seat belt 
 
 

*3.13, 6.66 95% CI; Source: UT Community Survey, 2013 



Workplaces 

Training to support 
bystander engagement 
 
 



Communities 
Law Enforcement 
 Seat belt use 

 Consistent enforcement 

 Seat belt advocacy 
 
 



Society 
 
 



Conclusion 
Understand the cultural factors 

that influence behavior 

Take a systems approach  

Recognize that significant 
cultural misperceptions exist 
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Webinar on Traffic Safety Culture 
 https://connectdot.connectsolutions.com/p1f2z2622k5 
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